Thursday, Dec 18

Reconciliation Service

Wednesday, Dec 24

Christmas Eve

Thursday, Dec 25
Christmas Day

Friday, Dec 26

Saturday, Dec 27
Holy Family

Sunday, Dec 28
Holy Family

Wednesday, Dec 31

New Year’s Eve

Thursday, Jan 1
Solemnity of Mary,
Mother of God

s SeSbedtr

11:00 am
6:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
10:00 pm

SN

11:00 am
5:30 pm

11:00 am

4:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am
3:00 pm

6:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm

11:00 am
5:30 pm

Mass in English
Advent Reconciliation Service at Sacred Heart

Childrens’ Pageant & Carolling
Children’s Mass in English
Carolling (before the English Mass)
Mass in English

Mass in Korean

Syro-Malabar Rite Mass

T
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The Nativity of the Lord in English
The Nativity of the Lord in Vietnamese

~ NO MASS ~

Anticipated Mass in English

Mass in English
Syro-Malabar Rite Mass
Mass in Korean

Mass (Thanksgiving)
Korean Mass (Mary, Mother of God)
Syro-Malabar Rite Mass

Mary, Mother of God in English
Mary, Mother of God in Vietnamese
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