Christmas Season 2025 Mass Schedule

Thursday, Dec 18 Reconciliation Service	11:00 am 6:30 pm	Mass in English Advent Reconciliation Service at Sacred Heart
Wednesday, Dec 24	4:00 pm	Childrens' Pageant & Carolling
Christmas Eve	4:30 pm	Children's Mass in English
	6:30 pm	Carolling (before the English Mass)
	7:00 pm	Mass in English
	8:30 pm	Mass in Korean
	10:00 pm	Syro-Malabar Rite Mass
Thursday, Dec 25	11:00 am	The Nativity of the Lord in English
Christmas Day	5:30 pm	The Nativity of the Lord in Vietnamese
Friday, Dec 26	11:00 am	~ NO MASS ~
Saturday, Dec 27 Holy Family	4:00 pm	Anticipated Mass in English
Sunday, Dec 28	9:00 am	Mass in English
Holy Family	11:00 am	Syro-Malabar Rite Mass
	3:00 pm	Mass in Korean
Wednesday, Dec 31	6:00 pm	Mass (Thanksgiving)
New Year's Eve	7:30 pm	Korean Mass (Mary, Mother of God)
	9:30 pm	Syro-Malabar Rite Mass
Thursday, Jan 1	11:00 am	Many Mother of Cod in English
Solemnity of Mary,	11:00 am	Mary, Mother of God in English
Mother of God	5:30 pm	Mary, Mother of God in Vietnamese
	// //	

